

JAN 2 7 2017

Permit #	17-027
Date:	12/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 5180 BLACK	CHEATH WAY	Subdivision Durnam	LAK-CS Lot # [
Property Owner: Filance	tho PARK COMMUNI	mes ردد Zoning Classifica	Tion
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	80' 140' Public 30'	Width of Building: Length of Building: Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	59' 14' 3(77 th) 10'
General Contractor: Hu Address: P.o. Box Phone Number 770-6	HLAMO PARK COMM 366 Snewnue		#: RBCO 00 5955
		K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	÷
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C	and any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the proposed new contours a a and erosion control pland d/or the grading plan).	ovements, easements, water his may be combined with t an interval of no more than n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the e and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisional related requirements.	nances governing work pegranting of a Site Development of any other state or	opment Permit does not pres local law regulating constru	vill be complied with whether sume to give authority to ction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:		DATE 1/25/17
Site Development Plan App	proval // Ju	Date/ ~ 3 o	-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fe'e	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



JAN 1 0 2017

Permit # 11-028

Date: 2/1/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the activities as described herein and as shown	laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for on accompanying plan, and if same is issued	or a permit to conduct land development , applicant agrees to conform to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.	. ,,	

Job Location FAIRBURN		Subdivision Wurtham	LAKES LOT# Z 1
Property Owner: HIGHLAN	o Paek Commun	امرین Zoning Classificat کرین کارین کاری	ion
Width of Lot:	80',	Width of Building:	46
Depth of Lot:	\74	Length of Building:	64
Type of Sewage:	PUBLIC .	Total Floor Area:	2618
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	<u> </u>
Back Yard Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	0.33
General Contractor: KE Address: PO BOX 30 Phone Number 776.	66 SMELLVILLE	2 1 2 2007A	RBQA005955
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	(IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	OK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORI INDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M	OMINO VI VIAL LIME VE LEIX
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway and setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processions and procession with the site plan and/requirements of the Cit Manual for Erosion and a set of the cit manual for Erosion and set of the cit manual for Erosion	at a scale of 1"=20' (toposed new contours a and erosion control plator the grading plan). By's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and		the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (this plan may be combined red in accordance with the and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	ances governing work granting of a Site Deve	pplication and know the same performed under this permit velopment Permit does not prese or local law regulating constru	sume to give authority to
CONTINUE			
Site Development Plan App	roval // /Ju/	<u>la</u> Date 2-1	-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



* FEE PAID Aug. 2007 OLD PERMIT #07-238 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	17-029
Date:	2/2/17

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permi	art until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances t to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying documen
ordinances regarding same.	own on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and 453 Woodland Dr.
	733 Woodland Dr.
Property Owner: 1/0HV Push	Project Address: 434 Journal Ok.
Subdivision Williams for &	STATES Lot # Ø Zoning District
General Contractor: (HI)	Coll STLIC#: 12BI 00 3691
Address: 209 CEDAR DA	
Phone Number 4-4-640 - 86	
Width of Lot:	174 Heated Floor Area:
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	15.634 Total Floor Area:
Front Yard Set-Back 20	Side Yard Set-Back 20 Rear Yard Set-Back 35
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood Stucco Stone Masonry Brick Hardiplank Vinyl
Choose One	Sewage Septic
Type/Style of house plans submit	
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	Sales Price; \$
Edimatod Gonetadam Goot. 4	Oαles Frice, ψ
Apartments/Multi-Family:	
Total No. of Buildings	No. of Rooms in Each
Total No. of Units	No. of Bedrooms
100111010101	170. 01 200,00110
Subcontractors:	
Electrical SMANT CHOICE	ELSETNIE - 020N Phone: 404-484-1767
Plumbing ADAM! PLAN	
	VAC - MANY Phone: 404-867-1(0)7
	ensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. Proof of license is required.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED	IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES AN AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT.
	NA STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION RY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE
CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED	
	DID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	VOILLIG 2005 FLADED OLL ADMINDONED LOLL A FERIOD OL GINION THO AT MINT TIME
	nd examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All
	s governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether ing of a Building Permit/does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel
the provisions of any other state of	r local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.
the provisions of any other states o	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT	TURE: / //\(\(\frac{1}{2}\) DATE \(\frac{1-\tilde{\chi}\left(-\frac{1}{2}\)
Die Annyoyal / /-	Permit Approval /4 Sokes Date 2-2-17
Plan Approval	Permit Approval 17-012/22 Date 21 2 17
Temporary Pole \$ ────¥	Permanent Electric \$ ———————————————————————————————————
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ * Sewer Tap \$*
Plan Review Fee: 319,16	Permit Fee: 709.25
TOTAL DUE: \$1028,41	



Permit # 17- 630

Date: 2/6/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

Property Address: 19 NE	Bro	ad Street	
Property Owner: Fair bur	n Fi	re DEPT	
Electrical Contractor:	5 B	Perkins.	
Contractor Address: PO Box	910	Oharpsburg	GA 30277
Phone: 770-251-9765	<u> </u>	_ Master License #: <u>EN OC</u>	8535.
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
		30 + 11.F.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
DESIDENTIAL / COMMEDSIAL DANGES	uo l		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
			Security of the second
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	- 10	T again	110
	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
(ļ.,		A. 11. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection	[E	Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: IN 57P	ILL NE	EW 22KW GEN	ERATOR
Diving Callinating the Cook			
Estimated Construction Cost: 14 9	439	Permit Fee: City Pro	ject N/C
Signature of Applicant: Aarlis I	136 SE	Birs Date:	2-6-17



Permit# 17-031

Date: 2/6/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>Notice</u> : This form must be complete	ed, signed, and submitted before work commence.
Property Address: DHL Supply Chain	4787 STALWART DRIVE
Property Owner: DHL Supply Chair	
Electrical Contractor: STANLEY SECU	BITY
Contractor Address: 5243 Roy AL Wa	ods Pky # 100 Tucker GA 30084
Phone:	Master License #: <u> </u>
METER LOOPS NO	MOTORS NO.
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
. 125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.
401-599 Amperes	
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
. Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
	Less than 1 K,W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO	1,0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
. Oven Unit	10.5 K,W, to 25 K,W,
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.
	SIGNS NO.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO	
Water Heater	(Lighting) (Misc.)
Clothes Dryer	(Miso.)
Dishwasher	
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt
Fans - bath & exhaust	
	MISC, NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO	
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes
	Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES NO	Florescent Fixtures
Wiring & Connection	Elevators
wang works	
	OTTHE ALMEM (FIRE MARSHUL)
Estimated Construction Cost: # 20,000 00	Permit Fee: \$50.00
Signature of Applicant:	he Date: 12/13/2016



Permit # 17-037

Date: 2/7/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 1525 OAKIEV INDUSTRIA BIVD Property Owner: SAMSUNG Electrical Contractor: NCI NETWORK CABING INC. Contractor Address: 4825 RIVER GREEN PKLLY DILLUTH, GA 3009C Telephone: 770-495.0788 Master License #: LVU406160 METER LOOPS NO. Motors Metered Temp Services	NO.
Property Owner: SAMSUNG Electrical Contractor: NCI NETWORK CABING INC. Contractor Address: 4825 River Green Pkuy Duluth, (5A 30096) Telephone: 770-495-0798 Master License #: LVU406160 METER LOOPS NO. Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. Less than one H	
Contractor Address: VCT VETWORK CAB ING THE STRUCT, CAB CAB ING THE STRUCT, CAB CAB ING THE STRUCT, CAB CA	
Master License #:	
Master License #:	
METER LOOPS NO. MOTORS	
Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P. 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes 600 + Amperes FURNACES - APPLIANCES 0	
Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P. 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes 600 + Amperes FURNACES - APPLIANCES 0	
30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P. 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes 600 + Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Surface Unit 0.5 K.W. to 10 K.W. Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W. RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.)	
So Amperes S 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes FURNACES - APPLIANCES Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Surface Unit 10.5 K.W. to 10 K.W. Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W. RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS Water Heater Clothes Dryer (Misc.)	
125-300 Amperes 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix RESIDENTIAL RANGES Oven Unit Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 50 + H.P. TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 0 Ver 25 K.W. Clighting) (Lighting) (Misc.)	
A01-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. Less than 1 K.W. Less than 1 K.W. Surface Unit Oven Unit Oven Unit To.5 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Clothes Dryer (Misc.)	(-) (7) (2) (() () () () ()
A01-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. Less than 1 K.W. Less than 1 K.W. Surface Unit Oven Unit Oven Unit To.5 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Clothes Dryer (Misc.)	
G00 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit Oven Unit Oven Unit Tombined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES Less than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 7.0 V. T.	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W. RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.)	i
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. SiGNS (Lighting) (Misc.)	NO.
Surface Unit	
Surface Unit	
Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Over 25 K.W. SIGNS (Lighting) (Misc.)	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS (Lighting) (Misc.)	
Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher	
Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher	
Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher	NO.
Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher	
Dishwasher	
Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace 100 to 300 Watt Venthoods 400 to 1,000 Watt	
	:ISSGERALINGER/ADUSAS:
Fans - bath & exhaust	
MISC.	NΟ
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor) Mobile Homes	
Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators	
Withing & Contribution	
Briefly Summarize the Job: DATA CABLING	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$55,000 (Permit Fee) \$\overline{52/5}\$	
Signature of Applicant: Bu file Date: 2/7/17	

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*



FEB - 3 2017

Permit # __ Date: _

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 194 River	town Road	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Ranco	1 A. 11) code	Zoning Classifica	ation rted no later than <u>とつの</u> で
Type of plans submitted	Buenty - Fence	Construction to be sta	rted no later than <u>とつんつ</u> ん
Estimated Building Cost: \$	1 800,00	- ~ ~	1-1
Estimated Building Cost: \$ Describe work being done:	Fence - Wood f	price thesome 1	reality
Width of Lot:	100 Ft	Height of Fence:	8 Ft
Depth of Lot:	285 Ft		
Material of Fence:	Severe Westher		
	Wood		
General Contractor:	arry A Wode	Bus Lic #	t:
Address: 194 R	ivertown Roc	of Fairburn GA	21508
Phone Number 770 8	65-9477	Cell#: Same	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR TRUCTION OR WORK IS SU	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUSPENDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	TED.		
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this appli-		howing the proposed	d fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Associ	lation approval been o	btained? Yes No	N/A/_
Proof of approval must representative.	be attached; prefe	rabiy, a plan stamp	ed and signed by HOA
and correct. All provision permit will be complied Permit does not presum state or local law regulation.	ons of laws and ordi with whether specifi e to give authority to ing construction or the	inances governing wi led herein or not. The violate or cancel the ne performance of rel	know the same to be true ork performed under this ne granting of a Building e provisions of any other ated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG		ylltelp),	DATE <u>2-7-201</u> 7
Plan Approval	Permit Appr	roval // // //	Date 2-7-17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00			
*if not approved, reason for de	enial:		



Permit #	17-034
Date: 🔟	8 17

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 200 F	fill Pinie Rd	Subdivision <u>Fair</u>	rhquew Trail Lot#
Property Owner: Gecal	10 KAGIIN	Zoning Classi	fication ction Cost: \$ <u>දී, </u>
Type of plans submitted _ Describe work:		Estimated Construc	Stion Cost. & Othorson
Describe work.			
		Fence Height:	6 F+.
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:		rence neight.	U Fr.
Fence Material:	und		
relice material.			
Conoral Contractor:	vision Tence Co	BUS L	.IC #:
Address: 212 Bram	er Rd Newman Go	30263	.IC #:
Phone: 7-301-140	9		•
Section 1 with the control of the co	o o sur sur proposition en la sur sur proposition de la company de la company de la company de la company de l La company de la company d	the control of the co	
TING DEDINE REAC			ALLERANDED IN NOT ANAMENIATI
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CO	ONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS S	DRK OR CONSTRUCTION A SUSPENDED OR ABANDON	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED ED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CO ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS	ONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS S STARTED.	SUSPENDED OR ABANDONI	ED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTRS AT
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CO ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS	ONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS S STARTED. Ite survey of property	SUSPENDED OR ABANDONI	ED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-da submitted with this ap	onstruction or work is started. Ite survey of property oplication.	showing the propos	sed fence location must be
An accurate up-to-da submitted with this approval mare representative. I hereby certify that I and correct. All propermit will be completed.	construction or work is something. Ite survey of property oplication. Sociation approval been ust be submitted; presented and examine visions of laws and or ited with whether specture to give authority.	showing the propose obtained? Yes / No eferably, a plan stared this application and dinances governing ified herein or not.	sed fence location must be
An accurate up-to-da submitted with this approval mare representative. I hereby certify that I and correct. All provpermit will be completed by the complete state or local law regressions.	construction or work is something. Ite survey of property oplication. Sociation approval been ust be submitted; presented and examine visions of laws and or ited with whether specture to give authority.	showing the propose obtained? Yes / No eferably, a plan stared this application and dinances governing ified herein or not.	N/A mped and signed by HOA work performed under this the granting of a Building the provisions of any other related requirements.
An accurate up-to-da submitted with this approval mare representative. I hereby certify that I and correct. All provpermit will be completed by the complete state or local law regressions.	construction or work is something the survey of property oplication. Sociation approval been ust be submitted; presented and examine visions of laws and or lied with whether spectume to give authority ulating construction or	showing the propose obtained? Yes / No eferably, a plan start dinances governing ified herein or not. to violate or cancel the performance of recognition of the performance of the perf	N/A



DEC 2 7 2016

	17-035
Date:	18/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 3070 Riviera Cl	. Fairburn, GA 32013	Subdivision Enclave @ D	Ourham Lakes Lot #_87	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes, LLC		Zoning Classification		
		-		
Width of Lot:	50'	Width of Building:	34'	
Depth of Lot:	125'	Length of Building:	58'	
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	1,972'	
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.27	
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain C Phone Number 770-592-	orner, Marietta, GA 300)66	#: <u>RLQA002422</u> 12-4681	
Phone Number 770-332-	-5500	Cell # 101-0	12-1001	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	acale of 1"=20', which acount any other site improvate at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control plantive soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and sead and examined this appropriate the governing work in the sead and examined the sead and	ccurately shows the lot itselevements, easements, wat his may be combined with tan interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepsediment Control Ordinan polication and know the san performed under this permit	f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; If (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether	
violate or cancel the provisi related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	ons of any other state or	opment Permit does not pre	uction or the performance of DATE 11-08-14	
Site Development Plan Ap	proval 4 Hollis			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		

From:

02/07/2017 20:36

#177 P.002/004



26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919 Permit # 17-036 Date: 2/9/17

FEB - 2 2017

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is Issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 2115 \	ILLAGE GIEEA	J Msubdivision VLL	AGE GOVENLOT# 104
Property Owner: Timothu	HOSEA JU	Zoning Classifica	ation
Type of plans submitted	<u>ence</u>		n Cost: \$ 3000.00
Describe work: Fence	in the BACK	of the Home	
Width of Lot:		Fence Height: LOFT	***************************************
Depth of Lot:			
Fence Material:	PINE		
	4-44		
General Contractor: R 111	WOST GRACE	A PALIA BUSTIC	# MBN53A
General Contractor: BW Address: <u>280</u> BANE	S DULL COM	rallas ca 3	w. Web Oct
Phone: 77/1 - \$32 - 3	33/12	rigion as s	
		4	s
THE DEDMET RECOMES	NULL AND VOID IT MOD	V OO CONSTRUCTION AUT	NODIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST	RUCTION OR WORK IS SU		HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	TED.		
An accurate up-to-date s submitted with this applic		howing the proposed	fence location must be
_			
Has Home Owner's Associ Proof of approval must representative.			N/A ed and signed by HOA
·			
and correct. All provision permit will be complied	ons of laws and ording with whether specifical terms of the contract of the co	nances governing wo ed herein or not. Th	know the same to be true ork performed under this ne granting of a Building to provisions of any other
state or local law regulati			
. /.	$\langle \langle \rangle / \rangle / \rangle$	da	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIG	NATURE: MYLLUA	n Atroop	DATE 2 PUD!
Plan Approval	Permit Appro	ival A State	Date 2/9/17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10,00 Comments for denial:			



Permit # 17-037 Date: 2-9-17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. Property Address: 1111 Dakley Industrial Blut Fairborn, GA. 30213 Property Owner: Solstin Apartments Electrical Contractor: Qualis Electric Inc. Contractor Address: 4572 Highlands Rd. Franklin, NC. 28734 METER LOOPS NO. MOTORS Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P. 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures **FURNACES - APPLIANCES** NO. Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Surface Unit 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING Ø NO. Furnace 100 to 300 Watt Vent hoods 400 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Mobile Homes Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators

Briefly Summarize the Job: CATV former Supply that for	owers cable clant while charges stout
	mit Fee: 53.00 by Land
Signature of Applicant: And Son for for for Signature	Que Date: 3/9/2019



Permit #	17-038
Date:	2/10/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Owner: Andre Andres n Electrical Contractor: Mr. Wise Electrical Contractor Address: 141 Hear an Rd Phone: 404 671 9488 Master License #: ENDO 9370 Midrors No. M	Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.					
Property Owner: Andre Andress: Andre Andress: An	Property Address: 6605	Corio	co Way			
Contractor Address: Y	Property Owner: Andre A	nderso	· n			
Master License #: ENDO 93 70	Electrical Contractor: Mr. Wise	. Ele	ctric			
Master License #: ENDO 93 70	Contractor Address: 141 Har a	in Ro	<u> </u>			
Mile text Course No.	Phone: <u>404 671 9488</u>		_ Master License #: _ ENDO 9	370		
Mile Lext Loudy Services Mo.	and the second s		HOTOPO	NO		
1 to 5 H.P.		NO.		140.		
SO Amperes 100 Amperes 1						
100 Amperes						
125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.						
A00 Amperes 400 Amperes 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Surface Unit Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Dishwasher Clothes Dryer Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Furnace Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 1.0, K.W. to 2.5 K.W. Over 25 K.W. SIGNS NO. (Lighting) (Milsc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Swimming Pools AUD to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt MISC. NO. Swimming Pools Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures						
A01-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap, & Fixtures RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Over Unit Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Termace Ter	•					
TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Surface Unit Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Oven Unit Combined Flectrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Oven Unit Ciothes Dryer Ciothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust Fans - bath & exhaust RASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO. Less than 1 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 0 ver 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. (Lighting) (Lighting) (Misc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Swimming Pools Misc. NO. Swimming Pools Mobile Homes Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Fiorescent Fixtures			50 + H.F.			
PURNACES - APPLIANCES NO. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit Oven Unit Oven Unit Ocombined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Furnace Vent hoods Purnace Toth hoods Fans - bath & exhaust Fans - bath & exhaust Accordance of Clamp and Motor) GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. FINACES - APPLIANCES NO. Less than 1 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 5. I Cless than 1 K.W. 6. I Cless than	401-599 Amperes					
FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit Oven Unit Oven Unit Ocombined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Dishwasher Furnace Vent hoods Furnace 100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt 400 t	600 + Amneres	······································	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Dishwasher Furnace Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. Less than 1 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. (Lighting) (Lighting) (Misc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Swimming Pools MISC. NO. Swimming Pools Misc. NO. Sub Feeds Sub Feeds Sub Feeds				NO.		
Surface Unit			Less than 1 K.W.			
Surface Unit	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	NO.	1.0 KW, to 3.5 K.W.			
Oven Unit Over 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Clothes Dryer Obishwasher Furnace Over 25 K.W. Dishwasher Over 25 K.W. SIGNS NO. (Lighting) (Lighting) (Misc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Water Heater Over 25 K.W. SIGNS NO. FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. SWIMMING POOLS MISC. NO. Sub Feeds Sub Feeds Florescent Fixtures		180,				
Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Vent hoods Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. NO. SIGNS NO. (Lighting) (Misc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Swimming Pools MISC. NO. Swimming Pools Sub Feeds Sub Feeds Florescent Fixtures						
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Furnace Tempered Tem						
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Furnace 100 to 300 Watt 100 to 1,000 Watt 100 Watt	Co.t.billot 2.00t.sat.	i				
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Furnace Teurnace Teurnac			SIGNS	NO.		
Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. (Misc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Swimming Pools Swimming Pools Sub Feeds Sub Feeds Florescent Fixtures		NO.				
Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. PIOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt MISC. NO. Swimming Pools Mobile Homes Sub Feeds Fiorescent Fixtures						
The state of the	Glotnes Dryer		(Milos)			
Furnace Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. FIGURE 100 to 300 Watt 100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt Swimming Pools Swimming Pools Sub Feeds Sub Feeds Fiorescent Fixtures	Dishwasher					
Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures	Disposal			NO.		
Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures						
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures	Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures	Fans - bath & exhaust					
(Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures			MISC.	NO.		
(Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	NO	Swimming Pools			
Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures						
X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures	(Lamp and Motor)		7	<u> </u>		
X-IXI MACIMED	and the second section of the s	4-4-6				
	X-RAY MACHINES	NO.				
			Elevators			
		B		and the second s		

Briefly Summarize the Job: Remove top from inside panel, Replace > has small keyless fixtures, and rest rece	-Kite eptuc
Estimated Construction Cost: Permit Fee: \$50,00	•
Signature of Applicant: Date: 02/19/2017	



Permit #_	17-039
Date:	13/17

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	mitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 19 Broad St No Fa	Eirburn GA 30213					
Property Owner: Fairburn Fire Dept						
HVAC Contractor: William C MANTOSS Master License # CN 208180 1757 S. 2 ack Hinton Pkwy Address of Contractor: Mcdonovsh 64 30253 Telephone #: 678 432 3838						
Address of Contractor: Mcdonovsh 6A 30253	Telephone #: <u>678 432 3838</u>					
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units					
# of Units	# of Units					
Name	Name '					
Model #	Model #					
BTU	Tons					
Heat Loss	Heat Gain					
CFM	CFM					
Fans	Grease Hoods					
# of Units	# of Units					
H.P.	Sq. Feet					
CFM	Size of Vent					
	CFM Required					
	Total Areas as Secure					
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets					
/ # of Units	# of Outlets					
Total BTU of Pipe: 390 000 BTU						
Briefly Summarize the Job: install gas line fr	om meder to generator					
(Estimated Job Cost) 900 00 (Perrosignature of Applicant: Lalling, C. Marra	nit Fee) City Project - N/C					
Signature of Applicant: William C. Marra	Date: <u>02-/3-)7</u>					

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 17 - 040

Date: 2/14/17

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE:	This form mus	t be completed,	signed, and	submitted be	efore work i	may commence.	

Property Address: 7980 Spence Road, Suite 100, Fairburn, GA 30213

Property Owner: DHL Supply Chain

Job Type	Check	Location Type Residential	Check	Sewer Type City Sewer	Check
New Add-on		Commercial		County Sewer	

Plumbing Contractor: Allsouth Sprinkler Company Master License #: CoC# 109

Address of Contractor: 1525 Broadmoor Blvd., Buford, GA 30518 Telephone: 770-925-9099

ltem	Quantity Item	Quantity
Area Surface Drain	Laundry Tub	
Backflow Preventor	Roof Drain	
Bar Sink	Sewer	
Basin	Shower	
Bidet	Sink	
Dishwasher	Slop Sink	
Disposal	Tub/Bath	
Drinking Fountain	Urinals	
Floor Drain	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap	Washing Machine	
Furnace Opening	Water Closet	
Hub Drain	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	
HVAC Trap	Water Line	
Interceptor	Fire Sprinklers	96

^{*200}K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor

Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>Install dry pendent sprinkler</u> s	s in revised electrical room and vestibule.
	(Permit Fee) \$80.00
(Estimated Job Cost) \$14,000.00 Signature of Applicant: Nouges 1	Date: 2/13/2017
orginative of represent	

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



JAN 1 2 2017

Permit # 17-041

Date: 2/14/17

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: 1	Exeter 5395 Oc	athu Industrio	1/ Job Location	n Address	: 5395	Oakley ir	ndustrical i	Boyle Sy
Project Name	k / 1	<i>J</i>	Lot #		_ Zoning			
General Contracto			tion w	moans	A Lic#: 🤇	>0000	0630	ન્વિ
Address: 1200			Bldg. 14	·	<u> 200,</u>	Atlan	tay 6/1 30	<u>)3</u> 2
Phone Number 6	104-814-6	1000 Ceil	#: 404-2		Fax #:		/	
Width of Lot:				eated Floo				
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		23.69 acr		otal Floor			0.59 Ft	
Front Yard Set-B Circle One	ack	Side Yard Se		,		d Seť-Bac	K	
	Ga (V		Sewage		Septio			_
Exterior Material Estimated Cost to		1754.00						
Latimated Cost to	, Duila, φ. 15) 1/2	I I SUE OU						
Date of Mayor & C	Council		LDP#	& Date of				
Approval	,		Approv					
							Mark to the last to the	
Subcontractors:	·					ORK BEG	INS.	-
	ghthouse	Electric			one:	678 -	194-320	
Plumbing CV	autord	Plumbin	<u>19</u>		one:		95 - 2500	2
NOTE: All Sub-Contract	elianu tors Must Be State Lice	ensed And Must Pa	rmit Each, Joh Pered		one: '		<u> 38 - 1794</u>	<u>-</u>
Trade Permits:	iora music de otale eje	CHSCG AND MUSE I C	THICE AGIT SOD T GISC	nasy. 11001	or received to	quirea,		
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	;	Permit	#	Date	
Electric			Other					
HVAC			Other			,		
Plumbing			Other					
Other	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Other					
			<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
<u> </u>							*	
THIS PERMIT	' BECOMES NULL AN R WORK IS SUSPEND							
	11			41	4 - 1 4		4 AN	
I hereby certify that laws and ordinances								
granting of a Buildin	ng Permit does not	presume to give	e authority to vio	olate or can				
law regulating const	ruction or the perf	ormance of relat	ed requirements	i, 		1	1 .	
CONTRACTOR/C	WNER SIGNAT	TURE: / A	4, 24/	Name of the Owner, which the Parker		DATE	1.2.17	
•	1/ ~//.							
Plan Approval	H Holm	Dormi	t Approval/	4 812.		Data	2-10-17	
Pian Approvai	of John	remi	t Approvai/	/ / / B-04-		Date <u>-</u>		
Temporary Pole	\$		Permanent Elec	ctric		\$		
Water Tap (Based or	n size) \$		Sewer Tap			\$ 000	ħ/n	
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45% of	FPermit Fee) \$	- 435.60	Permit Fee		l	\$ 968	100	
TOTAL AMOUNT F								
— •								
	Plus TRA	ねくン						



Permit # 17-042 Date: 2/14/17

JAN 3 1 2017

NOTICE: This form must be conjugate of the second s	DAKLEY ZNO.			
Property Owner: NGL	HET WURK			
Job Type Check		Check Sewer Type	Check	
New	Residential	City Sewer		
Add-on	Commercial	County Sewer	·	
Plumbing Contractor: PURE FIRE PROTECTION Master License #: CC000970 Address of Contractor: 247 WZLLS RUN PRZVE Telephone: 678-378-3892				
			Quantity	
ltem .	Quantity	ltem	<u> </u>	
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tub		
Backflow Preventer		Roof Drain		
Bar Sink		Sewer		
Basin		Shower	· · · · · ·	
Bidet		Sink		
Dishwasher		Slop Sink		
Disposal		Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fountain		Urinals		
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)		
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine		
Furnace Opening		Water Closet		
Hub Drain		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*		
HVAC Trap		Water Line	1	
Interceptor		FIRE PROTECTION	<u>ι</u> <u>ε</u>	
*200K and a	bove require installation pe	rmit from the Georgia Department of La	bor	
Summarize Job Description:	•	ن سے ا	7EM	
Estimated Construction Cost	\$ 2,000	Permit Fee	\mathcal{O}	
Edilliator Sallar	der Wulfr	Date: <u>/-31- /7</u>		
Signature of Applicant:	Uls 11 War	Dato		



Permit * 17-043

Date: 2/14/17

JAN - 9 2017

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

conform to all laws and ordinances	regarding samè	<u>.</u>	
Project Address: 5000 F	3 Rohannon Ro	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner:	0 11 10	Zoning Classifica	tion
Type of plans submitted / Sh	Tell LAGS, Maris (4)	Estimated Construction	n Cost: \$ 4, 537, 633.00
Describe work: Makita	agtion of Sof	all willing	
Addy 1.49x3 am	JOG LOCATION	15	
		Width of Building:	
Width of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Type of Sewage: Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE E	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
wans- ording (choic)			
		Cide Verd Cot Book	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: The	Con lan. Context	GA LIC #	
Address: 1800 talkwold		enette lica	
Phone: <u>170-43-8060</u>	<u> </u>	The state of the s	*************************************
ritorie. <u>170 / 80 Oct</u>			
Subcontractors:	ſ		
Electrical Andrew La	etne	Phone: 770-0	195-0101
Plumbing	. 1	Phone:	100-10-
WAC VOORS A	Tedraical	Phone: 770 - 0	e87-/45)
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ach Job Personally. We Require Pr	oor they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	TED IN CONTINCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
ニーニ・バー・バン かいしんり くりりりへいん!		SECHREMAY RESULT IN ST	
CTUED MEACHDEC INCHIDING	: REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	AND/OR PROBATIONART FER	(IOD FRIOR TO ALL ROME OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR CON	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	VOR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	ad and examined this ap	plication and know the sa	me to be true and correct. All
and ordinate and ordinate	anaac aavarning wark ne	Mormed under inis beniili	SALIS DE COMBRES AREN ANTONIO
The	, avanting of a Rudding b	Permit noes not bresuirie	to dive authority to violate of
cancel the provisions of any	/ other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.		1	10210
CONTRACTOR/OWNER/SI	GNATURE:		DATE /5/00 /
CONTRACTORION	ON TONE A TOP		Date
Plan Approval	Permit Appr	roval <u>// ()fo/l/LS</u>	Date
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	,640,10		· ·
Permit - \$14	,235,00		
plan Review -	46 40575		
PINII NEVIEW -	ナロスマン・ハン		



FAIRBURN CITY HALL **56 MALONE ST** FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

JAN 24 2017

Permit # 17-044

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner:			Job Loca	ition Address	s: 5000-	B Roka	nnon let
Project Name)Warell	Tenant	Lot #		Zoning		22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
General Contract	or: The Conta	n Compan	4	, , (003406	0
Address:/200	Parklise 1 P	STE WID	marces		30067		
Phone Number	770-423 18000	5 Cell	#: 120-56		Fax #:		
Width of Lot:				Heated Flo			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)				Total Floor	r Area:		
Front Yard Set-E	Back	Side Yard Se	et-Back		Rear Yar	d Set-Back	
Circle One			Sewa	je)	Septic		
Exterior Material						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Estimated Cost to) Build: \$ <u>2</u> ر	45,727	(Ste	ATTAChe	d)		
		<u> </u>					
Date of Mayor & (Council			# & Date o	f		
Approval			App	roval			
Subcontractors:		L TDANCO BAL	NOT BE BE	DINTTED B	Francis:		
Electrical (A)	1 /2-2		USIBEPE			W7	
Plumbing ///	DS Plumb	et,			none: <i>77</i> none: <i>77</i>		1210-
HVAC	DO PIUMO,	i PC			none: 7	2021	70004
NOTE: All Sub-Contract	fors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Pe	rmit Each Job F	ersonally. Proof	of license is rec	vired	-010 F
Trade Permits:						,=22.	
Trade	Permit #	Date	Tra	ade	Permit	# [Date
Electric			Oti	ner			174.00
HVAC			Otl	ner			V.V.
Plumbing			Oti	ner			
Other			Oti	ner			
	L						
THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF	BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK	OR CONSTRUC	CTION AUTHORI	ZED IS NOT CO	OMMENCED WIT	THIN 6 MONTHS, OR
I hereby certify that laws and ordinances	I have read and e	xamined this ap	oplication and	know the sai	me to be true	and correct.	All provisions of
granting of a Buildir	ng Permit does not	periormed under	e authority to	violate or can	eu with wheth icel the provi	ter specified t sions of any o	ther state or local
law regulating const	ruction or the perf	ormance of relat	ted requireme	ents.	ico, ino provi	o.o o. a.,, c	And State of Ioda
		TIPE IN				5.T- (060011
CONTRACTOR/C	/ AMNER SIGNAT	URE: Z	M (fin	and the same	<u> </u>	_ DATE	24-2017
					77		
Plan Approval 🖟	farvey Sto	<u>Ku.</u> Permi	t Approval	14. Stol	les	Date <u></u>	-13-17
Temporary Pole	t \$	-	Permanent l	Electric		\$	
Water Tap (Based or			Sewer Tap			\$ EUGHUU	21,600,00
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45% of	ہ \$ - گ Permit Fee) \$ ر	3,705.75	Permit Fee			\$ 8, 2,3	5,00
	h		ı				
TOTAL AMOUNT F	PAID <u>\$33,54</u>	0.75					



Signature of Applicant:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 17-045

Date: 2/14/17

Date: 2-14-2017

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be comp	leted, s	signed, and submitted before work commence.	
Property Address: 6995 Trot	ter	is Circle	
// 2 4		no ti	
Property Owner: <u> </u>	10/	147123	
Electrical Contractor: In Teg rity	<u> </u>	ONSTRUCTION	
Contractor Address: 1762 Cour Phone: 404-281-9710	T.	(Col. #40 Abbevil) Master License #: EN216 438	Le A
Phone: 404-281-9710		- FA/216438	- 1
Phone: 1 201 / 110		Master License #: CNQ 216 938	
		NOTE:	No
METER LOOPS Metered Temp Services	NO.	MOTORS Less than one H.P.	NO.
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K,W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
			(2000)
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
	· /	Electrical Circuit	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	<u> </u>	Electrical Circuits	
Folimated Capatrustian Cook 2 0 9- 6	0	(Parmit Fac: \$7.50.00	



additional submittal)

Amount Due

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 17-046 Date: 2/15/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

FEB 1 3 2017

Application is hereby made accordactivities as described herein and	ding to the laws and ordinand as shown on accompanying	ces of the City of Fairburn for a pen plan, and if same is issued, applica	ant agrees to conform to all laws	
and ordinances regarding same.			# 160	
	2 / / / / 61	101111111111111111111111111111111111111	1 -4 4 / 60	
7 10 000 7 10 00 0	· hongleal Cla	Subdivision FSM		
Property Owner:	ande Raforge	Zoning Classifica	tion <u>3-C/</u>	
(017	
Width of Lot:	37,50	House Plan:	Kointree	
Depth of Lot:	96.02	Length of Building:	47.67	
Public or Private Sewage:	Public	Total Sq. Ft:	1,264 SF	
Front Set-Back	200	Side Yard Set-Back	7	
Rear Set-Back	81	Total Acres	0.082 AC	
General Contractor: Address: 9491 Phone Number 97	Beilebrun Howen Ra	Fragerson ST LIC#:	NBC0005286	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSF	AND VOID IF WORK OR CO PENDED OR ABANDONED	ONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS I FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 TANY TIME AFTER WORK IS	
THE FOLLOW	NG DOCUMENTS MUST BI	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS	S APPLICATION:	
 A site plan drawn at a s the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 	cale of 1"=20', which a nd any other site impr	ocurately shows the lot itself, ovements, easements, water	the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and	
2. A grading plan drawn	at a scale of 1"=20' (t	his may be combined with	the site plan) with accurate	
existing contours and pr	oposed new contours a	at an interval of no more than	two (2) feet;	
3. A watershed protection	and erosion control pla	n drawn at a scale of 1"=20'	(plan may be combined with	
the site plan and/or the	grading plan). This pla	in must be prepared in accor	rdance with the requirements	
	n and Sediment Contro	of Ordinance and the State of	f Georgia Manual for Erosion	
and Sediment Control.	and and arraminant this s	unlication and know the came	to be true and correct All	
hereby certify that I have re	ad and examined tills a	pplication and know the same	vill be complied with whether	
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Site Devel	opment Permit does not pres	ume to give authority to	
violate or cancel the provisi	ons of any other state of	r local law regulating constru	ction or the performance of	
related requirements.	4	Λ	/ 1.	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	de	DATE 2/13/17	
Site Development Plan Approval // Splas Date 2-15-17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10	0.00 per each	\$		

1,950.00



Amount Due

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	17-047
Date:	2/15/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

FEB 1 3 2017

activities as described herein and	ding to the laws and ordinand as shown on accompanying	ces of the City of Fairburn for a perm plan, and if same is issued, applican	it to conduct land development agrees to conform to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.			
Project Address:	8 Congle of Circl	e Subdivision FS	M Lot # 106
Property Owner:	mil Krada	Zoning Classificat	
1 10porty 01	2		
Width of Lot:	3450	House Plan:	WALLACE
Depth of Lot:	9340	Length of Building:	5000"
Public or Private Sewage	Public	Total Sq. Ft:	13205F
Front Set-Back	201	Side Yard Set-Back	ape
Rear Set-Back	23.4	Total Acres	0.013 AC
General Contractor: Address:949.7 Phone Number678	Eurober Pro Thomas Bla 618 5439	ofession ST LIC #:	RBCOW 5796
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSI STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDONED	DNSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS	ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
A site plan drawn at a s the lot, the driveway a setback lines;	scale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impr	ccurately shows the lot itself, rovements, easements, water	the location of the house of shed protection areas, an
		this may be combined with t	
		at an interval of no more than	
		in drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (an must be prepared in accord	
of the City's Soil Fresion	grauling plant. This pla in and Sediment Contro	ol Ordinance and the State of	Georgia Manual for Frosio
and Sediment Control.	if and occurrent contro	or Cramanoc and the otate of	Congra Mariaa Tor Ercolo
	ead and examined this a	pplication and know the same	to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work	performed under this permit w	ill be complied with whether
violate or cancel the provisi	granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state o	lopment Permit does not presur local law regulating construc	ime to give authority to tion or the performance/of
related requirements.		\sim . (1	1/. //_
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE;(Ol W	DATE <u>#\B </u>
Site Development Plan App	proval 4 A-la	Date2-/5-/	7
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$.	

1,950,00



additional submittal)

Amount Due

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	17-048
Date:	2/15/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

ı	nis is not a permit, and no wo	rk shall start until the permit is issued	FFR 1 9 2017
Application is hereby made accor activities as described herein and and ordinances regarding same.	ding to the laws and ordinand as shown on accompanying	es of the City of Fairburn for a permi plan, and if same is issued, applican	t to conduct land development t agrees to conform to all laws
Project Address:	Longleof Circle	Subdivision FSM	Lot #07
Property Owner: Aw		Zoning Classification	on R - CT
1 Toperty Owner:			
Width of Lot:	34.50	House Plan:	Raintree
Depth of Lot:	93,00"	Length of Building:	47.8"
Public or Private Sewage		Total Sq. Ft:	126459
Front Set-Back	20'	Side Yard Set-Back	4'
Rear Set-Back	8'	Total Acres	1.26450 0.0734C
General Contractor: But Address: 4497 the Phone Number 675	alder Prufes 612 5439	sional GrapesT LIC #: _	N.D.C. O(X) 5 286
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUS STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDONED I	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT A	ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST BE	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS A	APPLICATION:
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosic and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have r provisions of laws and ordispecified herein or not. The	at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a and erosion control plate grading plan). This plate and Sediment Control ead and examined this approach granting of a Site Development Coversity.	courately shows the lot itself, to be be combined with the tan interval of no more than the tan interval of no more than the tan interval of no more than the distance of the course of	shed protection areas, and ne site plan) with accurate wo (2) feet; plan may be combined with ance with the requirements Georgia Manual for Erosion to be true and correct. All Il be complied with whether me to give authority to
related requirements.			2/2/2
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNATURE: /		DATE
Site Development Plan Ap	1/ 1/1/	Date 2/1 3 /	17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10	00.00 per each	\$	

1,950,00



Permit #<u>17-049</u>

Date: <u>2/15/17</u>

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown	hereon. Applicant is held
responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.	

operty Owner: _	NGL 1	NETWORK	CTENA	NOT)		
Job Type	Check	Location	Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New		Residential			City Sewer	
Add-on	X	Commercial		\prec	County Sewer	<u> </u>
umbing Contracto			•		_Master License #: Mi Telephone: (176)	995-250
	item		Quantity		Item	Quantity
Area Surfac	e Drain			Laundry Tu		
Backflow Pr	eventor			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink				Sewer		
Basin			6 Shower			
Bidet	. h. hate. discovered and			Sink		
Dishwasher				Slop Sink		
Disposal				Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fo	untain			Urinals		
Floor Drain					ncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tr				Washing M		
Furnace Opening Water Closet 5						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
					er (200K BTU & Over)*	
Hub Drain	HVAC Trap Water Line					<u> </u>
Hub Drain HVAC Trap			<u></u>			
Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor				ine Geordia L	repartment of Labor	
Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	egene en rese tragas canada SC C	e installation ρ	T			
Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and a	D		T		n & MSTAN NEWO	
Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	D		T			



Permit # 17-0-5 O

Date:

2/14/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.							
Property Address: 5395 Oakley Industrail Blvd, Suite 200 Fairburn, GA 30213							
Property Owner: Exeter 5395 DAKley Industrial (LC.							
Electrical Contractor: Lighthouse Electrical	Contract	ofs,INC.	·				
Contractor Address: 4804 Bryant Quarter R	d Gillsvil	le, GA 30543					
Telephone: 678-794-3209 Master License #: EN215925							
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.				
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.					
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.					
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.					
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.					
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.					
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.					
401-599 Amperes							
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.				
		Less than 1 K.W.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	1				
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.					
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.					
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.					
DECIDENTIAL ADDITATIONS		O O O O O	110				
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.				
Water Heater		(Lighting)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)					
Dishwasher			A Company of the Comp				
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.				
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt					
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt					
Fans - bath & exhaust							
		MISC.	NO.				
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools					
(Lamp and Motor)	NO.	Mobile Homes					
(Earlip and Motor)							
		Sub Feeds					
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	11				
Wiring & Connection	-	Elevators					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Remodel of EX3+Mg Office							
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>KeMoA& 0</u>	r DX:	\sim					
(Estimated Job Cost) 14,800.00		(Permit Fee) 492.0	O				
Signature of Applicant:	<u> </u>	Date:	2/14/17				

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.*



Permit # 17-051

Date: 2/15/2017

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 5395 Oakley Industrial Blud. Suite 200 Property Owner: Exeter 5395 Oakley Industrial LLC HVAC Contractor: Reliance Mechanical Inc. Master License # CN208357 Address of Contractor: 233 Swan san Orive Telephone #: 770-338-1794 Lawrencevith, GA 30043 Heating Units # of Units 1				
Property Owner: Exeter 5395 Oakley Industrial LLC HVAC Contractor: Reliance Mechanical Inc. Master License # (N208357) Address of Contractor: 233 Swansan Drive Telephone #: 770-338-1794 Lawrencevith, GA 30043 Heating Units Refrig/AC Units				
Address of Contractor: 233 Swansan Drive Telephone #: 770-338-1794 Heating Units Refrig/AC Units				
Heating Units Refrig/AC Units				
# of I hits 1				
" of other section and the sec				
Name Trane Name Tranc				
Model # 48TC DAO7 AZA6 Model # 48TC DAO7 AZA6				
BTU Tons 6				
Heat Loss Heat Gain				
CFM 2460 CFM 2400				
Fans Grease Hoods				
# of Units 2 to ilettons # of Units				
H D Sa Feet				
CFM /58 total Size of Vent				
CFM Required				
Gas Pipe Gas Range				
Gas Pipe Gas Range Outlets				
= == : · · · ·				
# of Units # of Outlets				
Outlets				
# of Units # of Outlets				
# of Units # of Outlets Total BTU of Pipe:				
# of Units # of Outlets				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Install 1 RTU and 2 toilet exhaust fans.				
# of Units # of Outlets Total BTU of Pipe:				

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



JAN 25 2017

Permit # 17-052

Date: 2/15/17

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

		'SDEVEL <u>Opmen</u> Fiol	b Loca	ation Addr	ess:	7445	<u> 6 ran</u>	<u>am Rol.</u>	
Project Name AT+T Site GAZ205 Lot # Zoning District									
General Contractor: ansco + associates, LLC GA Lic #: 2016-NONPS-025									
Address: 5250 Triangle PRIVY, norcross, OA 30092									
Phone Number (864)6425-	2088 Cell#:(0	678)	257 <i>-</i> 78	8/F	ax #:			
Width of Lot:	X380			Heated	Floo	r Area:			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)				Total Flo				····	
Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back									
Circle One Sewage Septic									
Exterior Material									
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ <u>45,</u>	000							
			1						
Date of Mayor & C	Council			# & Date	e of				
Approval			App	roval					
Cubsontrootoro	COMMEDIA	L TRADES MUST I		DMITTER	DE	FODE MA	DV BECI	NC	
Electrical	COMMERCIA	L IRADES WIUST	DEFE		Pho		JAN DEGI	145.	
Plumbing		 			Pho				
HVAC					Pho				
	tors Must Be State Lic	censed And Must Permit Ea	ich Job F	Personally. P			uired.		
Trade Permits:									
Trade	Permit #	Date		ade		Permit	#	Date	****
Electric			Ot	her					
HVAC			Ot	her					
Plumbing			Ot	her					
Other			Ot	her		•			
(L.,,.								***************************************
		ND VOID IF WORK OR CO DED OR ABANDONED FO							
laws and ordinances granting of a Buildir	s governing work ng Permit does no	examined this applicat performed under this t presume to give auth formance of related re	permit nority to	will be con violate or	nplied canc	with wheti el the provi	her specifie sions of any	d herein or no y other state o	ot. The or local
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: 4 (UUU) DATE 12-14-16 188118 (UV) (189852474									
Plan Approval	H. Stoke	Permit App	proval	17.5	1965	los	Date _	1-29-1	7
Temporary Pole	\$			Electric			\$		7
Water Tap (Based or			er Tap				\$	\ \(\sigma_{\sigma}\)	-
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45% of	F Permit Fee) \$	216.00 Perm	nit Fee		****		\$48t	2.00	ا
TOTAL AMOUNT		. 00							



Permit # 17-053

Date: 2-16-17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Troute. This form must be con		signed, and submitted before we	or commence.
Property Address: 1005 Brookhaven	Dr		
Property Owner: Comcast			
Electrical Contractor: VAMES R Gra	eene		
Contractor Address: 825 Laney F	2.)		
•	100	_	
Phone: <u>678 266 7461</u>		_ Master License #: <i>E</i> <u>ル</u> ス/	11597
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H,P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	***************************************
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures 2	-	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
		FLOOR AND ADEA LIQUEDIC	
Disposal Furnace		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Vent hoods		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt	
		400 to 1,000 vvait	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
	8.2.2		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Fower 5	upply	box for Comeast	
Estimated Construction Cost: 500,00		Permit Fee:	
Signature of Applicant: / AMG K	Ź,	Marie Data	2/16/17



Permit #	17-054
Date:	2/20/17

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 5000 B BOHMAN	KIRD.	
•		
Property Owner: DVRACEU		
HVAC Contractor: ROGERS MECHAN	IICAC Master License #	
Address of Contractor: 167 VILLA RICA	Telephone #: 4-770-456-620 4	
	D. S. JACO Halfa	E / 01/151/15
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units /	# of Units 25	
Name GREENHECK	Name CARRIBR Model#	
Model #	Tons	
BTU	Heat Gain	
Heat Loss	CFM	-
CFM		red saystemen
	A Constant	eristikis (174)
Fans	Grease Hoods # of Units	
# of Units 26	Sq. Feet	
H.P. 75-750 1/2 CFM 75-750	Size of Vent	
CFM 75-750	CFM Required	
	CHW Kedulled	150 CE - TO 1864
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe: 8,800,000	·	
_		
Briefly Summarize the Job: WSTACLING		
(Estimated Job Cost) 290,000	(Permit Fee) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Signature of Applicant:	Date: <u></u>	

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



OCT 25 20

Permit# 17-055

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner:	MYSON VOLM	Job	Location Address			5 Drive	
Project Name //	TTC Transpi	ortation L	ot #		ng District	9-5	ne .
General Contract	or: D.N. Langto	rd Construct			GCQA	0610491600	0000345
Address: <u>1305</u>	Lakes PKW	Lawrence		3004:	3	<i>_</i>	
Phone Number	<u>770- 339- 18</u>	<u>๊อ ๒ Cell #: </u>	10- 652-57				~1
Width of Lot: Heated Floor Area: 4,732							
Lot Size (sq. ft.) Total Floor Area: 25, 459							
Front Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back							
Circle One Sewage Septic							
Exterior Materia	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-aut					-
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ [7]	Carolina .				•	J
Date of Mayor &	Council		LDP# & Date o				1
Approval	Council		Approval				
- Approval	1		7.0010141			<u> </u>	_1
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIAL	FRADES MUST B	E PERMITTED B	EFORE	WORK BEG	INS.	
Electrical /20	ines Electr	iu (0.	Pl	none:	770-56	4-5542]
Plumbing	V/A	•	PI	none:			
HVAC Re	Viance Mech	ionical		none:	770-3:	38-1794	
NOTE: All Sub-Contract Trade Permits:	ctors Must Be State Licens	ed And Must Permit Each	n Job Personally. Proof	of license is	s required.	• •	
Trade Terrinis.	Permit #	Date	Trade	Porr	nit #	Date	\neg
Electric	1 Gillien	Date	Other	1 011	1116 17		
HVAC			Other				
Plumbing			Other	<u> </u>			-
Other			Other				
Other			Other				
	T BECOMES NULL AND \ R WORK IS SUSPENDED)R
I hereby cortify that	t I have read and exa	mined this annlicatio	on and know the sa	me to he	true and corre	ct All provisions	of
laws and ordinance	s governing work per	formed under this pe	ermit will be compli	ed with w	hether specifie	ed herein or not. T	he
	ng Permit does not pr			ncel the p	rovisions of an	y other state or loc	al
iaw regulating cons	truction or the perform	nance of related requ	irements.			, ,	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Alme Convill DATE (0/24/16							
			1/2/	/			
Plan Approval	4. Stokes	Permit Appr	oval <u>A. S. John</u>	<u>. </u>	Date _	11-18-16	-
Temporary Pole	\$ -		nent Electric		\$		
Water Tap (Based o		Sewer			\$ 868	<u>w</u>	
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45% o	f Permit Fee) \$ 3	90.60 Permi	ı ree		198001	<u> </u>	
TOTAL AMOUNT	eri	58,60		·			
							



CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIGNATURE:

PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$\\\935.00

Plan Approval

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#_	17-056
Date:	21/17

Date 2-14-17

DEC 2 2 2016

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 40 Ma Lone St Zoning Classification Property Owner: Clade Kerack Zoning Classification Type of plans submitted Food Man Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 4000.00 Describe work: Adding Interior wall new ceiling City or placing in authorized Describe work: Adding Interior wall new ceiling City or placing in authorized Describe work: Adding Interior wall new ceiling City or placing in authorized Describe work: Adding Interior wall new ceiling City or placing in authorized Described Width of Building: Width of Lot: Width of Building: 50 Depth of Lot: Length of Building: 50 Type of Sewage: Sewee Total Sq. Ft: 5000 Material of Roof: Metal Heated Sq. Ft: 5000 Material of Roof: Metal Heated Sq. Ft: 5000 Material of Roof: Wood Combination Siding Stucco Stone Brick Masonary Brick Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Feat Coarea GA Lic #: KLQ A 00 UB 7 Address: P.O. & or 142 835 Fayether: Set A RO314 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Figure and Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN COMJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY, Fall Sub-Contractors And Province Permits For Both The City For And Undust Horized Sub-Contractor And Described Permits Becomes Both The City For And Undust Horized Sub-Contractor Contractor And Undust Horized Sub-Contractor Within 6 Months, Or IF Construction or Work is Suspended or Abandone For A Perico Of 6 Months At Any Time After Work is Started. This Permit Becomes Null And Void If Work or Construction and know the same to be true and correct. All Months, Or IF Construction or Work is Suspended or Abandone For A Perico Of 6 Months At Any Time After Work is Started. There by certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compled with whether the secret and the r	This is not a permit, and no work sh ordinances of the City of Fairburn to accompanying document and specif conform to all laws and ordinances in	obtain a permit to efectialler fication, to be located as show			
Project Address: 40 MAKANE ST Zoning Classification Property Owner: Address State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. Width of Lot: Width of Lot: Width of Building: 50 Material of Roof: Wells- Siding (circle) Width of Building: 50 Material of Roof: Wells- Siding (circle) Wood Combination Siding Stucco Stone Brick Masonary Brick Rear Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back General Contractor: 60 Subcontractors: Electrical Engineered State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. Wise of Subs other than Listed in Conjunction With this Permit Requires Formal Amendment of the Amendment of The Permit And Price Approval of the City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Provided Price Approval of The City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition of Permit And Price Approval of The City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition For Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City. Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The City Fallure To Secure May Result in Stop-work or Other Mander Proposition Price Approval of The Mander Proposition Price The Anny Time Mander Proposition Price The Anny Time Mander Proposition Price The Mander Price Approval of The Construction of Pr	000 100	. /	Subdivision		Lot将
Type of plans submitted Floor Plan Estimated Construction Cost: \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Project Address: 40 773	A KONE ST		action	
Describe work: Adding to traine wall new ceiling the crabbing is abolism. New Fire Arm New And Andread exit and is the real Real Hamilton Representation of Building: SO Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage: Sewee Total Sq. ft: 5000 Material of Roof: Metal Heated Sq. ft: 5000 Walls- Siding (circle) WODD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAN Sone GALIC # KLAROUWET Address: P.O. & ox 142835 Fage Heatel GA RO214 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Engineered Security Phone: Phon	Property Owner:	Kerosek	Zoning Classific	on Cook & G	124 00
Width of Building: 50 Depth of Lot: Length of Building: 50 Type of Sewage: Sewee Total Sq. Ft: 5000 Material of Roof: Metal Roof: Heated Sq. Ft: 5000 Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAL OWNED GALIC#: KLQAOOII87 Address: Pokox 142835 Fayeter: 6 GARO214 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Fining Ball Skalin Carponia Phone:	Type of plans submitted F/2	DOR PLAN	Estimated Constitucti	υπ συσι. ψ <u>σ</u>	100.00
Width of Building: 50 Depth of Lot: Length of Building: 50 Type of Sewage: Sewee Total Sq. Ft: 5000 Material of Roof: Metal Roof: Heated Sq. Ft: 5000 Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAL OWNED GALIC#: KLQAOOII87 Address: Pokox 142835 Fayeter: 6 GARO214 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Fining Ball Skalin Carponia Phone:	Describe work: Adding in	Toriak wall, ned	Scelling Cite it	OBEING INGUN	<u> </u>
Width of Building: 50 Depth of Lot: Length of Building: 50 Type of Sewage: Sewee Total Sq. Ft: 5000 Material of Roof: Metal Roof: Heated Sq. Ft: 5000 Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAL OWNED GALIC#: KLQAOOII87 Address: Pokox 142835 Fayeter: 6 GARO214 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Fining Ball Skalin Carponia Phone:	now fice AlArm Once	wand ordded e	exitand Em Els, A	11 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage: Type of Sewage: Material of Roof: Walls- Siding (circle) Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAM COMMENTION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAM COMMENTION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAM COMMENTION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back GA LIC #: KLQAOOUR 7 Address: P.O & ox 142825 Frage Heart (e.g. Agrael 4) Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Engineeral Skalic Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 8 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct.					
Type of Sewage: Material of Roof: Material of Roof: Material of Roof: Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAN COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAN COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Rear Yard Set-Back GA LIC #: KLQAOOUS 7 Address: P.O & O. 142835 Faye Heville GA 302/4 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Faying Real Skalic Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR A BANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct.	Width of Lot:				
Type of Sewage: Material of Roof: Material of Roof: Metal Heated Sq. Ft: Solo Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Ecan Coopea GA LIC #: KLQAOOUB7 Address: P.O Rox 142825 Fayeffeet GA 30214 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Engineered Sealing Phone: Phone: Phone: NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 8 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct.	Depth of Lot:	-			
Material of Roof: Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAN COWARD GALIC#: KLQAOOII87 Address: P.O Rox 142835 Faye Heville GA30214 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Fnyingared Skalvic Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All Intereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct.		Sewee			
Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK WASONART BRICK Front Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Front Company General Contractor: Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Front Company General Contractor: General Contractor: Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Front Company General Contractor: General Contractor: General Contractor: Front General Contra		20.40	Heated Sq. Ft:		V DDICK
Front Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Front Yard Set-Back General Contractor: General Yard Yard Set-Back General Contractor: General Yard Yard Set-Back General Contractor: General Yard Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Front Yard Yard Set-Back General Contractor: General Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard		WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONAK	Y BRICK
Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAN COMMENCE GALIC#: KLAROUIS7 Address: P.O & ox 142 & 35 Faye Heville GA 302/4 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Engineered Sective Phone: 7>0 46/ 4448 Plumbing Phone: HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All the permit will be complied with whether the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the permit will be compli	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: ECAN COMMENCE GALIC#: KLAROUIS7 Address: P.O & ox 142 & 35 Faye Heville GA 302/4 Phone: Subcontractors: Electrical Engineered Sective Phone: 7>0 46/ 4448 Plumbing Phone: HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All the permit will be complied with whether the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the contractor of the permit will be complied with whether the permit will be compli			O' I. Ward Cat Dook		
General Contractor: ECOAL COMMENCED WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All recommends the complied with whether	Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back		
Subcontractors: Electrical Engineered Sectic Phone: 7>0 461 4498 Plumbing Phone: NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All I have read and examined this application and know the same to be complied with whether	Rear Yard Set-Back				i
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be complied with whether	General Contractor: <u>E Co</u> Address: <u>P.O ₹ ox 14-2</u> Phone:	Al - Owner 835 Fayettevi	GA LIC 11e GA 30214	#: <u>RLQ AOO</u>	`1187
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be complied with whether	Subcontractors:				
Plumbing Phone: NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be complied with whether	Supcontractors.	-191-111	Phone: 770 9	161 4478	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined under this permit will be complied with whether	Discoling Discoling	EU 2/2 6/13 C			
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined under this permit will be complied with whether	13740	/4	Phone:		
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined under this permit will be complied with whether	HVAC	tate Licensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require	Proof they are licensed	Į.
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN OTOTAL PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be complied with whether					
specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give duality of cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related	PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinaspecified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND THE CONTRACTOR AND NO PERMIT AND VOID IF WORK OR CON OR WORK IS SUSPENDED and and examined this appares governing work permits of a Published.	AND/OR PROBATIONARY PID UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CO STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IO OR ABANDONED FOR A POPULATION AND THE STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IO Population and know the substraction and kno	ERIOD PRIOR TO A NTRACTOR. IS NOT COMMENCE ERIOD OF 6 MONTI same to be true a nit will be complie e to give authori	PPROVAL OF ED WITHIN 6 HS AT ANY TIME IN CORRECT. All In with whethe It to violate of
	requirements.		_		

Permit Approval



Permit # 17-057

Date: 2/22/2017

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 4605-B Coates Drive Property Owner: Avison Young HVAC Contractor: Reliance Mechanical Master License # CNZ08357									
HVAC Contractor: Reliance Mechanical Master License # CN 208357									
123 SWENSON Drive									
Address of Contractor: 233 Swanson Drive Telephone #: 770-338-1794									
Comisusci, off 20043	2002								
114t									
Heating Units Refrig/AC Units # of Units 1 # of Units 1	-								
Name Carrier Name Carrier	\dashv								
Model # 48TC DA OGAZAS Model # 48TCDA OGAZAS	\dashv								
BTU 72,000 Tons 5	┪								
Heat Loss Heat Gain	一								
CFM 1950 CFM 1950	\exists								
Fans Grease Hoods									
# of Units # of Units									
H.P. Sq. Feet									
CFM Size of Vent									
CFM Required									
Gas Pipe Gas Range Outlets									
# of Units # of Outlets									
Total BTU of Pipe:									
Briefly Summarize the Job: Separate Utilities and install I Ston RTU.									
1 '11									
(Estimated Job Cost) 12/831 bb (Permit Fee) \$86.60									
Signature of Applicant: Date: 2/22/2017									

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit# <u>17-058</u>

Date: 2/22/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.							
Property Address: 4605 Coates Dr. Ste B							
Property Owner: AVISON YOUNG							
Electrical Contractor: <u>Graines El</u>	ECTRIC (20.					
Contractor Address: <u>ONE MEEA W</u>	My St. 96	00 Noncross, GA. 30	0093				
Telephone: <u>770-564</u> -5542		Master License #: <u>ENO</u> (9930				
		107000					
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.				
Metered Temp Services	<u> </u>	Less than one H.P.					
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.					
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.					
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.					
·							
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.					
401-599 Amperes							
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS					
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	40	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.				
	No. of the second	Less than 1 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.					
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.					
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.					
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	/				
		A service of the serv	And the second s				
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.				
Water Heater		(Lighting)					
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)					
Dishwasher							
Disposal	ļ	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.				
Furnace Venthoods		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt					
	ļ	400 to 1,000 Wak					
Fans - bath & exhaust							
		MISC.	NO.				
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	-				
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes					
		Sub Feeds					
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures					
Wiring & Connection		Elevators					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Office Expansion in Existing Ware House							
(Estimated Job Cost) # 25,000 (Permit Fee) \$ 125.00							
Signature of Applicant:	1-6-1	Date:	- yeywii				

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - *Late permits subject to increased fees.**



Permit #	17-059
Date:	2/22/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 130	Durham Lake F	KW/Subdivision Duc	ham Lakes Lot# 12	
Property Owner:	and Homes / Geo	Zoning Classific	ation $R-3$	
Width of Lot:	///////////////////////////////////////	House Plan:	Jasmine	
Depth of Lot:	15 3,97'	Length of Building:	44'	
Public or Private Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	3046	
Front Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Rear Set-Back	38'	Total Acres	.359	
General Contractor: H Address: 3384 Pea Phone Number 678-6	chtree Rd NE		174134 LGB	
		ONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A		
THE FOLLOWII	NG DOCUMENTS MUST B	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH TH	IS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway ar setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and properties of the site plan and/or the site plan and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	at a scale of 1"=20' (opposed new contours and erosion control play grading plan). This play and Sediment Control ad and examined this a sances governing work granting of a Site Develops of any other state of	this may be combined with at an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 an must be prepared in according to a continuous and the State of the same performed under this permital openant Permit does not prevaled to a construction of the same performed under the same performed under the permital openant Permit does not prevaled to a construction of the same performed under the permital openant Permit does not prevaled to a construction of the same performed under the permital openant Permit does not prevaled the same performance of the same performed under the same performance and the same performance a	or (plan may be combined with produce with the requirements of Georgia Manual for Erosion ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to action or the performance of	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:	y tweet / Heatherla	IN HOMES 1226-17	
Site Development Plan Approval # 14k Date 2-22-17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal)	.00 per each	\$		
Amount Due				

1950.00



Permit #	17-060
Date:	2/22/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Project Address: 134	Durham Lakes PKW	/y Subdivision Darhan	Lakes Lot # 13		
Property Owner: Heatherland Homes Geo Sam Zoning Classification R-3					
Width of Lot:	100'	House Plan:	Gardenia		
Depth of Lot:	154'	Length of Building:	48'		
Public or Private Sewage:	Public	Total Sq. Ft:	2907		
Front Set-Back	301	Side Yard Set-Back	10'		
Rear Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	,344		
General Contractor: House State Phone Number 678-6	eachtree Rd N		174134 LGB Hanta GA, 30326		
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSI STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDONED F	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS I	T ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS		
THE FOLLOW	NG DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS	S APPLICATION:		
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. 					
Sitë Development Plan App	proval A. Holes	Date_2_22-I	7		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal#	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Amount Due	,	\$ 1,950.	00		



Permit #_	17-061
Date:	122/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Project Address: _/33	Ourham Lake PR	WY Subdivision Dach	am Cakes Lot# 29		
Property Owner: Heather	land Homes / Geo	<u>Sam</u> Zoning Classifi	cation <u>R-3</u>		
	/				
Width of Lot:	148.75	House Plan: Length of Building:	Baldwin		
Depth of Lot:	147.83	Total Sq. Ft:	2843		
Public or Private Sewage:		Side Yard Set-Back	10'		
Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	,366		
General Contractor: <u>Hea</u> Address: <u>3384 Pea</u>	therland Homes	ST LIC	#: 174134 L GB		
Phone Number <u>678-64</u>	12-3/17	Jane 150 , Till	-11174 / -111		
Phone Number _678-6	f 5 " 39				
 THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion 					
and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE John Contract / Heatherland Homes DATE 1-26-17					
Site Development Plan App	roval Harrey Stake	, Date 2-2	2-17		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Amount Due		\$ 1950	00		



FEB	-2 2017
···	
Permit #	17-062

Permit # 17 - 062Date: 2/22/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Project Address: 125	Ourham Lakes PKU	Subdivision Ducham	Lakes Lot # 33		
Property Owner: Heatherland Homes GeoSam Zoning Classification R-3					
Width of Lot:	100'		Jasmine		
Depth of Lot:	160'	Length of Building:	44'		
Public or Private Sewage			3096		
Front Set-Back	. 30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'		
Rear Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	. 349		
General Contractor: _//e	atherland Homes	ST LIC #:	174134 LGB		
Address: 3384 Peac	Africe Rd NE	Shite 125 A4	lanta GH. 30326		
Phone Number 678-6	43-3412				
	- No. 1		<u> </u>		
		NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT AI			
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS AF	PPLICATION:		
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;	nd any other site impro	ccurately shows the lot itself, the covernments, easements, waterships may be combined with the	ned protection areas, and		
existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosio	 A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion 				
and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE (Jodge Move) Heatherland Homes DATE 1-26-17					
Sitë Development Plan App	proval H Stoller	Date_2-22-19			
Submittal #	Submittal#	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00			



Permit#_	17-063
Date: <u>2</u>	124/17

FEB 2 2 2017

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

CONTOUT TO AIR IAWS AIR CIGINALIOSS !	ogarang came.	404-99	13-3614
Project Address: 25 hon Property Owner: Joans Type of plans submitted Project Address: Privac.	r woods	Subdivision Fax i Zoning Classific Estimated Constructio	
Width of Lot:	140 /52F+	Fence Height:	6
Depth of Lot:	190 /0211		
Fence Material:	e treated	pine	
2x4 pressu	ce treated	pine.	
General Contractor: <u>Wes</u> Address: <u>389 Barne</u> Phone: <u>770 - 833 - 3</u>	s or carr	ence Co BUS LIC 01-ton ga 30	; #: <u>000534</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	RUCTION OR WORK IS SU TED. Survey of property S	SPENDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
Has Home Owner's Associ Proof of approval must representative.	ation approval been ol be submitted; prefe	otained? Yeş <u>X</u> No_ erably, a plan stamp	N/A ped and signed by HOA
and correct. All provision	ons of laws and ordi with whether specifi e to give authority to	nances governing we led herein or not. The oviolate or cancel the	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: NOCM	woods.	DATE 2-22-17
Plan Approval Hawly	and part of the company of the property of the company of the comp	oval Agrun St	DATE 2-22-17 Log Date 2-24-17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:			
•			



Permit # 17-064

Date: 2/27/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: 7	This form	must be	completed,	signed,	and submitted	before work commence	,
-----------	-----------	---------	------------	---------	---------------	----------------------	----------

Property Address: <u>43 Greene</u>	. St.	N.Etaipburn, G	-a. 30213
Property Owner: Lee Wal	ton	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Electrical Contractor: Robert: Wal	llace /	o Wallace Ser	
Contractor Address: 7030 Mag	nolia	Lane Fairbarn (Ja. 30213
Phone: 404 514 100 5		Master License #: _ENO	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	710.	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes	One	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes	la in	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
DECIDENTIAL LOCAMEROLAL BANGES	No.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit Oven Unit	ba	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Natings			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer	la di	(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			er and state of make the state of the state of
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
(,F		Sub Feeds	
V DAV BEACHING	NO I		
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
vviing a Connection		Lievators	
Briefly Summarize the Joh: T//eaa / /	8 Whom 1	Ria electron service	e From 42 Grane

Briefly Summarize the Job: 1/1/29 / 18 When / 16	gielectore 1 service From 43 Grene St.
Therefine 1415 required	to replace the electrical major and disconnex Permit Fee: \$59.00
Estimated Construction Cost: 13000	Permit Fee: 059,00
Signature of Applicant: The A Colonia	Date: 2.27.20/7



Permit # <u>/ 7 - 0 6 5</u>

Date: <u>2 / 2 7 / / 7</u>

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon.	Applicant is held
responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.	
NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.	

ropert	y Owner:	رى (DO-B BOHA			
	Job Type	Check	Location Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
ħ	New		Residential		City Sewer	
17	Add-on	X	Commercial	X	County Sewer	
lumbii ddres:	ng Contractor	r: <u>/n</u> or: 3/	ds Plumbis	g lo Circlé	_ Master License #: _	MP20802 423-144

ltem .	Quantity	ltem	Quantity
Area Surface Drain	2.	Laundry Tub	
Backflow Preventor		Roof Drain	
Bar Sink		Sewer	
Basin		Shower	2
Bidet		Sink	
Dishwasher		Slop Sink	
Disposal		Tub/Bath	
Drinking Fountain		Urinals	
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	i
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine	
Furnace Opening		Water Closet	
Hub Drain	1	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	2
HVAC Trap		Water Line	
Interceptor			

*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor

Briefly Summarize the Job: Usare House	IMProv MENT.	<u> </u>	
(Estimated Job Cost) 30,000	(Permit Fee)	140.00	
Signature of Applicant: Bassess Sky	Date:	?-27-/7	

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 12-066

Date: 2-27-17

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.

Property Address:	000 · B	BohA	UNON R	<u>). </u>		Accompanie
Property Owner:	rell	·			<u></u>	
Job Type Check	Location	Туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
New	Residential			City Sewer		
Add-on 🗶	Commercial		×	County Sewer		
Plumbing Contractor: MDS Plumbing Co. Master License #: MP208023 Address of Contractor: 3109 CRATER CARLE Telephone: 7-423-1445						
Item		Quantity		ltem	Quantity	
Area Surface Drain			Laundry Tut)		
Backflow Preventor			Roof Drain			İ
Bar Sink			Sewer			i
Basin		36	Shower			ĺ
Bidet			Sink		4	i
Dishwasher			Slop Sink		4	ŧ
Disposal		Y	Tub/Bath			l
Drinking Fountain		4	Urinals		8	i
Floor Drain	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	19	Use for (Cor	cealed Gas Pipe)		i
Fresh Air Trap			Washing Ma	chine		ĺ
Furnace Opening			Water Close	t	34	1
Hub Drain		 	Water Heate	r (200K BTU & Over)*		1
HVAC Trap			Water Line			1
Interceptor			EYE W	A54	4	
*200K and above req	uire installation p	permit from	the Georgia De	epartment of Labor		
		ca et est eller as garages () ficts calege	OFFICE		e videolijakine eliveranik veprik selim.	upa uninggoni
Briefly Summarize the Job: \mathcal{Q}						
(Estimated Job Cost) 2	00,000		(Permit Fee)	\$ 650	.DO	·
Signature of Applicant:	Leven -	Shya.	Da	ate: <u>2-27-/7</u>		
For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.						



Total Amount Due

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	17-067
Date:	2/28/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

JAN -4 2017

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

			Annah da kalandaran da sarah		
Job Location 230 Eagles Walk Fairburn, GA 30213 Subdivision Fairway @ Durham		Ourham Lakes Lot # 129			
Property Owner: Kerle	v Family Homes, LLC	Zoning Classification			
		-			
Width of Lot:	110'	Width of Building:	52'		
Depth of Lot:	145'	Length of Building:	42'		
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	4081		
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'		
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.32		
	General Contractor: Marvin E. Kerley License #: RLQA002422				
Address: 750 Chastain C	The state of the s	0066			
Phone Number <u>770-592</u>	-5500	Cell #: 404-5	12-4681		
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether 					
specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: / Walter DATE 1/4/17					
Site Development Plan Approval					
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			

1,950.00



FEB 2 8 2017

Permit #	7-068
Date:	2/28/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, si	gned, and s	ubmitted before work may comm	ence.
Property Address: <u>6095 Trot</u>	ters C	Irele, Fairburn Ga.	
Property Owner: MNSFII Man	rgemen	<i>t</i>	
Electrical Contractor: William S	And	erson	
Contractor Address: 173 Picket	15 Cres	ex Dr. Acworth.	Ga, 30/01
Telephone: 770-889-4966		Master License #: <u>EN2</u>	214313
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes	-	50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3,5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
			The property of the second of
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NG.	SIGNO	
Water Heater	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Lighting)	
		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			with any entropy for a
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A STATE OF THE STA
	The same	MISC.	NO.
			NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)	•	Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
, Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>Restore</u> (Estimated Job Cost) 200, のひ	power	(Inspection only) Approvided the second only of the second only only only only only only only only	
1, 1-111	_ //	/ ///	alable
Signature of Applicant:	18 /p	Date:	2/28/2617

For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.